Yrittäjäkatu 12
FIN-37100  Nokia
Tel. +358 (0)3-342 4800
Fax. +358 (0)3-342 2066
Counter/batcher 2061 for pulse sensors
• Sensors NPN, PNP, Namur, closing
contact or Pick-up
• Input range 0..5 kHz

goods automation.
Data sheet 111001
Order example:
     2061-MEM-REL2-24VDC
2061 red display
2061GR green display
Memory card MEM
Relay card REL2
Power supply
12..32 VDC and 24VAC
Optional add-on cards:
Memory 2000-MEM
Relay card for 2 relays 2000-REL2
Serial output 2000-RS232/RS485
Semiconductor relays (4) 2000-I/O
Mother board has two slots (B and C) for add-on cards.
Technical specification:
Sensors:
NPN, PNP, Namur, closing contact or Pick-up